
8/2/2024 1:03:50 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN %JEFFERSON SUMMER AM

Route:2-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:32.85 mi.

7:46 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:08 am STOP 54th AVE SE @ 133RD ST SE [N]

8:22 am STOP 165th PL SE @ SUNSET RD-CAMDEN MEADOWS [SE]

8:29 am STOP 130TH ST SE @ 39TH AVE SE [SW]

west side

8:32 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 125TH PL SE [SE]

8:38 am STOP 1009 112th St SE - CAMLYN CONDOS [N]

8:39 am STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]

8:40 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 110th Pl SE [SE]

8:41 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 108th Pl SE [SE]

8:44 am STOP 105TH PL SE @ 7th Ave SE [NE]

8:50 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [SE]

8:53 am STOP 31ST AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [NW]

8:55 am STOP 100th St SE @ 28TH DR SE [NE]

8:57 am STOP 100th St SE @ 25TH DR SE [NE]

8:58 am STOP 100th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [NE]

REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

9:03 am STOP JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:30 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024



8/2/2024 1:03:50 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN NE %JEFFERSON SUMMER AM

Route:3-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN NE

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:38.54 mi.

7:31 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

7:56 am STOP E MARINE VIEW DR @ Butler St [NW]

8:02 am STOP LOMBARD AVE @ 21st St [NW]

8:05 am STOP VIRGINIA AVE @ 26TH ST [NW]

8:09 am STOP WETMORE AVE @ 34th St [SE]

8:18 am STOP East Dr @ 58th St SE [SE]

8:21 am STOP E Magnolia Ave @ Sycamore Pl [NE]

8:25 am STOP WETMORE AVE @ Howard Ave [SE]

8:31 am STOP Panaview Blvd @ Larlin Dr [SW]

8:46 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [NE]

8:47 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 13TH AVE SE [N]

8:54 am STOP 16TH AVE SE @ BRECKENRIDGE APT [NW]

8:58 am STOP 108th St SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

9:00 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 103rd Pl SE [SE]

REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

9:05 am STOP JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:30 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024


